SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2017 First Extraordinary Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Alario to Engrossed Senate Concurrent Resolution No. 2 by Senator Alario

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- On page 1, line 3, delete "\$119,660,723" and insert "\$99,000,000" and delete "equal to onethird of the fund"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 2, line 24, after "use of" and before "from the", delete "\$119,660,723", and insert
- 6 "an amount not to exceed \$99,000,000"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page 3, line 10, delete "\$119,660,723" and insert "\$99,000,000"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 10 On page 3, line 19, delete "\$119,660,723" and insert "\$99,000,000 an amount"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 12 On page 3, line 28, delete "\$119,660,723" and insert "\$99,000,000"